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Download this Application

Conceptual floorplan shows two patient room bays. Included in
the space are collaboration areas, med-prep and storage areas
and a flexible classroom setting. Mobile tables and chairs allow a
traditional classroom setting but can move to support small group
work or be moved out of the way completely.

Products contained in this application:






LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Everything Cart
21088

SCREW-METRIC,TPG,BTNHD, TAPTITE,M5X10,QTY 25

442F0003MP

Node; Chair, 5 arm base, ShareSurface

480180

Node; Chair, Mid back, 5 arm base

480230

VIA;Base trim-Str,cv
FEBTSC

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls
FEFHCGLB

V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25

FEFHCGT

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C

FEFRCGD

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C

FEFRCGD

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

10

27

39

55

16

16

Individual Price

$528.00

$48.86

$814.00

$597.00

$131.96

$135.05

$28.75

$33.65

$33.65

$9.78

$41.76

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$1,

$8,

$4,

$3,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$58,2:



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Seal-Acst,Cap gls frm appl
FEFRCGSA

V.I.A.;Seal-Acst,Cap gls frm appl
FEFRCGSA

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS

V.I.A.;Fin end
FEIFE

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

14

44

212

10

15

Individual Price

$27.12

$27.12

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03

$0.00

$1.07

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$58,2:



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

VIA;Seal-Skin,Flish
FESSF

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

12

59

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$68.13

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$4,

$58,2:



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 7 $0.00

Opus; Board-Mounting, 34W x 32H
HAB3432 2 $201.00 $

Convey;Cabt-Base,Garage,FiIr extnd
HCMBGF 3 $0.00

Convey;Cabt-Base,Prntr,Dwr,Wall spnd
HCMBPDWRW 1 $0.00

Convey;Cabt-Base,Angld sink
HCMBSINK 1 $0.00

Convey;Base trim
HCMBTRIM 3 $395.00 $1,

Convey;Cvr pnl,Angld sink
HCMCPAS 1 $0.00

Convey;Cvr pnl,Fir extnd
HCMCPF 1 $0.00

Convey;Cvr pnl,Fir extnd
HCMCPF 1 $0.00

Convey;Cvr pnl,Upr stg cabt
HCMCPU 1 $0.00

Convey;Cvr pnl,Upr stg cabt
HCMCPU 1 $0.00

Convey;Fascia,Sloped
HCMFASCIASLPD 4 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: $58,2



COMPONENT

Convey;Fascia,Sloped
HCMFASCIASLPD

Convey;Rail cbnt sprt
HCMRAIL

Convey;Stg cabt,Dr,Fir extnd
HCMSCDF

Convey;Upr stg cabt,Dr,No btm
HCMUDNB

Convey;Wrdrb,Dr,Fir extnd
HCMWARDDF

Pocket; Cart, Mobile, Adjustable height, 2 bin unit, 18W x 22D
HP1822AB

Pocket; Cart, Mobile, Adjustable height, 2 bin unit, 23W x 22D
HP2322AB

Opus; Table-Overbed, Plastic, H base
HT4818BCHP

Whtbd-Premium
PWBWTBRD

Microsoft Surface Hub - 55"
SURFACEHUBS55

Verb; Easel, 36W
VE36

Verb; Table-Chevron, 19W x 60L
VTC1960

Verb; Whiteboard, 2 sides
VWB2

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$182.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,003.00

$4,042.00

$2,022.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,305.00

$1,099.00

$279.00

Total Workstation List:

$4,

$12,

$4,

$2,

$4,

$1,

$58,2:



	Planning Idea ID: MY8TT7DU
	Line Item Specifications


