Planning Idea





Download this Application

Conceptual floorplan shows two patient room bays. Included in the space are collaboration areas, med-prep and storage areas and a flexible classroom setting. Mobile tables and chairs allow a traditional classroom setting but can move to support small group work or be moved out of the way completely.

Products contained in this application:

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Everything Cart	2	¢529.00	¢1
21088	2	\$528.00	\$1,
SCREW-METRIC,TPG,BTNHD,TAPTITE,M5X10,QTY 25 442F0003MP	1	\$48.86	
	-	4-0100	
Node; Chair, 5 arm base, ShareSurface 480180	10	\$814.00	\$8,
			1 - 1
Node; Chair, Mid back, 5 arm base 480230	8	\$597.00	\$4,
VIA;Base trim-Str,cv FEBTSC	27	\$131.96	\$3,
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str			
FECTS	9	\$135.05	\$1,
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls			
FEFHCGI	39	\$28.75	\$1,
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls			
FEFHCGL	55	\$33.65	\$1,
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls			
FEFHCGL	16	\$33.65	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls			
FEFHCGLB	16	\$9.78	\$
V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25		÷44.70	
FEFHCGT	1	\$41.76	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C	1	\$0.00	
FEFRCGD	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C FEFRCGD	7	\$0.00	
FERROD	7	\$ 0.00	
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Seal-Acst,Cap gls frm appl FEFRCGSA	14	\$27.12	\$
V.I.A.;Seal-Acst,Cap gls frm appl FEFRCGSA	2	\$27.12	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	5	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk FEFTS	44	\$13.03	\$
V.I.A.;Fin end FEIFE	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd FEPF01	212	\$1.07	\$
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	10	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	15	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	3	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	8	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	12	\$0.00	
VIA;Seal-Skin,Flsh FESSF	59	\$68.13	\$4,
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	7	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	5	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	5	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	7	\$0.00	
Opus; Board-Mounting, 34W x 32H HAB3432	2	\$201.00	\$
Convey;Cabt-Base,Garage,Flr extnd HCMBGF	3	\$0.00	
Convey;Cabt-Base,Prntr,Dwr,Wall spnd HCMBPDWRW	1	\$0.00	
Convey;Cabt-Base,Angld sink HCMBSINK	1	\$0.00	
Convey;Base trim HCMBTRIM	3	\$395.00	\$1,
Convey;Cvr pnl,Angld sink HCMCPAS	1	\$0.00	
Convey;Cvr pnl,Flr extnd HCMCPF	1	\$0.00	
Convey;Cvr pnl,Flr extnd HCMCPF	1	\$0.00	
Convey;Cvr pnl,Upr stg cabt HCMCPU	1	\$0.00	
Convey;Cvr pnl,Upr stg cabt HCMCPU	1	\$0.00	
Convey;Fascia,Sloped HCMFASCIASLPD	4	\$0.00	

Quantity	Individual Price	
1	\$0.00	
5	\$182.00	4
3	\$0.00	
1	\$0.00	
1	\$0.00	
1	\$4,003.00	\$4,
3	\$4,042.00	\$12
2	\$2,022.00	\$4
1	\$0.00	
1	\$0.00	
1	\$2,305.00	\$2 ,
4	\$1,099.00	\$4,
4	\$279.00	\$1
	1 5 3 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 \$0.00 5 \$182.00 3 \$0.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$4,003.00 2 \$2,022.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$0.00 1 \$2,305.00